
Fullträffen 2023-06-11

Krestmästerskap B
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng Särskj

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 28978 PA 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 44 38 82 18 Guld
2 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 3 23787 GSP 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 17 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 43 36 79 17 Silver 10
3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 3 36018 GSP 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 20 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 44 35 79 20 Brons 8
4 Markus Karström Umeå PK 3 37818 PA 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 15 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 41 33 74 15
5 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 3 32319 PA 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 17 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 39 34 73 17
6 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 2 39703 PA 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 40 33 73 16
7 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 3 8304 BN 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 0 15 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 40 31 71 15
8 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 3 43920 PA 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 39 32 71 10
9 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 38738 PA 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 15 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 38 32 70 15

10 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 3 12022 PA 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 1 16 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 37 27 64 16
11 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 3 43672 GSP 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 12 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 34 29 63 12
12 Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 2 37814 TA 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 13 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 32 25 57 13
13 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 2 32323 GSP 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 26 23 49 12
14 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 2 1987 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 19 9 28 5
15 Petter Mozard Umeå PK 2 43268 TA 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Krestmästerskap C
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

1 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 3 23787 GSP 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 23 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 46 37 83 23 Guld
2 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 3 43920 MO 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 26 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 46 36 82 26 Silver
3 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 3 43672 SSP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 44 37 81 9 Brons
4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 3 37818 PA 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 44 35 79 24
5 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 3 34465 UN 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 20 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 44 35 79 20
6 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 2 41723 UN 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 44 35 79 19
7 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 3 1986 HÄ 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 43 35 78 17
8 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 28978 FE 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 42 35 77 15
9 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 3 36018 GSP 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 42 34 76 25

10 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 3 22044 UN 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 20 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 41 34 75 20
11 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 3 8304 FW 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 42 33 75 18
12 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 3 31733 FE 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 42 33 75 17
13 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK Cvä 8307 UN 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 19 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 41 33 74 19
14 Mikael Häggström Umeå PK 3 3888 CZ 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 17 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 42 32 74 17
15 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK Cvä 1994 CM 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 41 33 74 10
16 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 3 23471 FE 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 40 33 73 20
17 Åda Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 38738 FE 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 21 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 40 32 72 21
18 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 2 6432 GSP 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 41 30 71 24
19 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 2 39703 PA 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 2 0 17 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 5 42 29 71 17
20 Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 2 37814 HÄ 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 8 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 38 31 69 8
21 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK Cvy 1972 PA 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 21 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 37 31 68 21
22 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 3 43671 FE 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 37 28 65 17
23 Robert Gunnarsson Vännäs PSK 2 6874 UN 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 14 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 36 29 65 14
24 Tim Persson Umeå PK 3 47935 BN 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 35 30 65 11
25 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK Cvä 12022 PA 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 4 34 24 58 8
26 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 1 53955 FE 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 6 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 32 26 58 6
27 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 3 32319 PA 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 17 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 31 26 57 17
28 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele PK 2 27581 SSP 3 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 0 16 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 5 41 15 56 16
29 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 1 56235 FE 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 0 14 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 30 24 54 14
30 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK 2 4485 SAKO 2 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 14 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 35 17 52 14
31 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK Cvä 10937 MO 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 28 24 52 6
32 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 2 47390 FE 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 34 17 51 19
33 Stellan Johansson Norsjö PSK 2 32899 PA 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 15 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 31 20 51 15
34 Anders Kjellander Vännäs PSK 1 51585 FW 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 8 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 27 23 50 8
35 Tord Norberg Vännäs PSK 2 37609 UN 0 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 3 31 19 50 7
36 Lars Johansson Vännäs PSK 2 41724 BN 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 20 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 26 21 47 20
37 Kristoffer Berntsson Umeå PK 1 56238 RU 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 15 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 29 18 47 15
38 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 3 2369 HÄ 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 25 22 47 5
39 Elin Johansson Vännäs PSK 2 46119 BN 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 25 21 46 8
40 Roberto Halonen Vännäs PSK 1 56126 UN 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 19 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 24 18 42 19
41 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 2 32323 HS 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 23 19 42 8
42 Anton Vilminko Vännäs PSK 1 56123 FE 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 22 20 42 0
43 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK Cvä 1987 GSP 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 23 16 39 3
44 Peter Odén Malå PSK Cvy 29941 PA 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 23 15 38 5
45 Arne Lindberg Vännäs PSK Cvä 1223 HÄ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 21 17 38 4
46 Lars Gyllenstedt Vännäs PSK 1 33875 UN 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 8 36 12
47 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK Cvä 8306 UN 1 1 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 22 10 32 0
48 Nils Lundström Vännäs PSK 2 50191 UN 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 15 13 28 0
49 Christer Paulsson Vännäs PSK 2 8248 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 13 10 23 9
50 Linus Eriksson Vännäs PSK 2 38646 RU 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 9 19 5
51 Conny Signarsson Vännäs PSK 1 48608 FN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 3

3 4 5 6 71 2



Resultat klassvis
A1

Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng
Standard 
medalj

1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 1 53955 Ne 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 7 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 31 19 50 7
2 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 1 56235 CZ9 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 24 20 44 0
3 Alexandra Vilminko Vännäs PSK 1 53976 CZ9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 18 17 35 4

A2
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 2 39703 N9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 47 37 84 17 S 
2 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele PK 2 27581 X5 1 1 2 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 17 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 3 43 28 71 17 B
3 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 2 41723 SIG9 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 14 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 4 33 23 56 14
4 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK 2 4485 N9 3 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 0 12 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 37 18 55 12
5 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 2 8306 FT9 2 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 30 20 50 16
6 Petter Mozard Umeå PK 2 43268 T9 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 9 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 25 23 48 9
7 John Lindgren Rundvik 2 47390 CZ 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 35 12 47 15
8 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 2 1700 G21 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 7 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 20 16 36 7
9 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 2 32323 CZ9 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 22 12 34 17

A3
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK 3 1972 N9 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 44 37 81 24 S
2 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 3 43920 ST9 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 20 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 38 33 71 20 B
3 Mikael Häggström Umeå PK 3 3888 CZ9 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 17 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 39 32 71 17 B
4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 28978 SIG9 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 17 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 39 32 71 17 B
5 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 37838 SIG9 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 14 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 36 30 66 14 B
6 Tim Persson Umeå PK 3 47935 FT9 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 34 29 63 4
7 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 3 32319 PA9 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 17 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 33 29 62 17
8 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 3 12022 SIG9 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 12 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 33 26 59 12
9 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 3 43672 PA9 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 31 27 58 3

10 Torbjörn Moen Umeå PK 3 23471 CZ9 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 12 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 27 23 50 12

B2
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 2 39703 PA 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 40 33 73 16 B
2 Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 2 37814 TA 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 13 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 32 25 57 13
3 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 2 32323 GSP 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 26 23 49 12
4 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 2 1987 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 19 9 28 5
5 Petter Mozard Umeå PK 2 43268 TA 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6

71 2 3 4 5 6



B3
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 28978 PA 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 44 38 82 18 S
2 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 3 36018 GSP 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 1 20 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 44 35 79 20 B
3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 3 23787 GSP 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 17 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 43 36 79 17 B
4 Markus Karström Umeå PK 3 37818 PA 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 15 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 41 33 74 15 B
5 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 3 32319 PA 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 17 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 39 34 73 17 B
6 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 3 8304 BN 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 0 15 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 40 31 71 15
7 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 3 43920 PA 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 39 32 71 10
8 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 38738 PA 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 15 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 38 32 70 15
9 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 3 12022 PA 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 1 16 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 37 27 64 16

10 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 3 43672 GSP 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 12 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 34 29 63 12

C1
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 1 53955 FE 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 6 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 32 26 58 6
2 Henrik Johansson Umeå PK 1 56235 FE 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 0 14 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 30 24 54 14
3 Anders Kjellander Vännäs PSK 1 51585 FW 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 8 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 27 23 50 8
4 Kristoffer Berntsson Umeå PK 1 56238 RU 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 15 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 29 18 47 15
5 Roberto Halonen Vännäs PSK 1 56126 UN 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 19 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 24 18 42 19
6 Anton Vilminko Vännäs PSK 1 56123 FE 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 22 20 42 0
7 Lars Gyllenstedt Vännäs PSK 1 33875 UN 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 8 36 12
8 Conny Signarsson Vännäs PSK 1 48608 FN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 3

C2
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 2 41723 UN 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 44 35 79 19 S
2 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 3 6432 GSP 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 41 30 71 24
3 Dennis Buhr Umeå PK 2 39703 PA 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 2 0 17 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 5 42 29 71 17
4 Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 2 37814 HÄ 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 8 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 38 31 69 8
5 Robert Gunnarsson Vännäs PSK 2 6874 UN 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 14 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 36 29 65 14
6 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele PK 2 27581 SSP 3 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 0 16 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 5 41 15 56 16
7 Allan Bergström Norsjö PSK 2 4485 SAKO 2 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 14 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 35 17 52 14
8 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 2 47390 FE 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 34 17 51 19
9 Stellan Johansson Norsjö PSK 2 32899 PA 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 15 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 31 20 51 15

10 Tord Norberg Vännäs PSK 2 37609 UN 0 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 3 31 19 50 7
11 Lars Johansson Vännäs PSK 2 41724 BN 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 20 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 26 21 47 20
12 Elin Johansson Vännäs PSK 2 46119 BN 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 25 21 46 8
13 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 2 32323 HS 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 23 19 42 8
14 Nils Lundström Vännäs PSK 2 50191 UN 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 15 13 28 0
15 Christer Paulsson Vännäs PSK 2 8248 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 13 10 23 9
16 Linus Eriksson Vännäs PSK 2 38646 RU 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 9 19 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6



C3
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 3 23787 GSP 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 23 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 46 37 83 23 S
2 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 3 43920 MO 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 26 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 46 36 82 26 S
3 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 3 43672 SSP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 44 37 81 9 S
4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 3 37818 PA 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 44 35 79 24 S
5 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 3 34465 UN 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 20 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 44 35 79 20 S
6 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 3 1986 HÄ 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 43 35 78 17 B
7 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 28978 FE 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 42 35 77 15 B
8 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 3 36018 GSP 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 42 34 76 25 B
9 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 3 22044 UN 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 20 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 41 34 75 20 B

10 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 3 8304 FW 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 42 33 75 18 B
11 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 3 31733 FE 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 42 33 75 17 B
12 Mikael Häggström Umeå PK 3 3888 CZ 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 17 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 42 32 74 17 B
13 Jon Westberg Sollefteå PK 3 30603 FN 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 12 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 42 32 74 12 B
14 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 3 23471 FE 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 40 33 73 20
15 Åda Edvinsson Umeå PK 3 38738 FE 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 1 21 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 40 32 72 21
16 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 3 43671 FE 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 37 28 65 17
17 Tim Persson Umeå PK 3 47935 BN 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 35 30 65 11
18 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 3 32319 PA 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 17 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 31 26 57 17
19 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 3 2369 HÄ 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 25 22 47 5

CVy
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK Cvy 1972 PA 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 21 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 37 31 68 21
2 Peter Odén Malå PSK Cvy 29941 PA 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 23 15 38 5

CVä
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK Cvä 8307 UN 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 19 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 41 33 74 19 B
2 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK Cvä 1994 CM 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 41 33 74 10 B
3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK Cvä 12022 PA 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 4 34 24 58 8
4 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK Cvä 10937 MO 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 28 24 52 6
5 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK Cvä 1987 GSP 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 23 16 39 3
6 Arne Lindberg Vännäs PSK Cvä 1223 HÄ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 21 17 38 4
7 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK Cvä 8306 UN 1 1 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 22 10 32 0
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R2
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Stellan Johansson Norsjö PSK 2 32899 MA 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 3 0 19 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 33 21 54 19
2 Peter Odén Malå PSK 2 29941 SW 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 11 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 32 19 51 11
3 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 2 10937 MA32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 28 20 48 7
4 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 2 1700 RU357 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 27 23 50 7

R3
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

Standard 
medalj

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 3 37818 SW357 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 47 38 85 17 S
2 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 3 1986 RU 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 47 37 84 25 B
3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 3 36018 MR32 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 25 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 46 37 83 25 B
4 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 3 22044 SW357 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 42 34 76 18 B
5 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 3 23471 SW357 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 17 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 41 32 73 17 B
6 Mikael Häggström Umeå PK 3 3888 SW 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 17 4 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 41 30 71 17
7 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 3 1994 SW38 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 38 33 71 8
8 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 3 43671 SW357 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 19 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 6 40 30 70 19
9 Jon Westberg Sollefteå PSK 3 30603 K38 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 20 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 38 30 68 20

10 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 3 8304 SW44 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 19 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 35 28 63 19
11 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 3 31733 SW357 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 19 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 31 28 59 19
12 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 3 2369 SW38 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 13 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 32 27 59 13
13 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 3 34465 SW357 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 3 30 25 55 5

M2
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

1 Kent Nyman Vännäs PSK 2 41722 SW 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 16 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 29 25 54 16
2 Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 2 37814 SW357 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 27 23 50 4
3 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 2 1700 RU357 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 23 17 40 8

M3
Placering Namn Förening Klass Skytte nr Vapen P 8 Målträff Figurträff Summa Poäng

1 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 3 22044 SW357 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 43 36 79 21
2 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 3 34465 RU44 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 13
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